12 Nisan 2014 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

At ismi
GOLD HAMVER(7)

ALMADOVAR(4)
ISVETINOGLU(11)
SON OF SEA(5)
AIRTOUCH(3)
HAPPY LOVE(9)
SEKERKAN(6)
NEWALEKO(2)
AYAZBEY(1)

TAKASHIMA(10)

THUNDER CLOUD(8)

CAVALLO(13)

MOPES(12)

Yasg
5yda

7yda
4yda
5yda
5yda
4ykk
Byda
4yda
4yda
4yda
4yda
4yda

4yda

Yans Sonuglan

1.)35500 &
1)5325%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SPORTS HERO (USA) - ALEV GB

BLUSMEQITY (USA) - MRS LURE (USA)
OKAWANGO (USA) - KELEVETI

NO BLOOD NO NAVE - ROVARN
OKAWANGO (USA) - CEHENNEMATES]
OKAWANGO (USA) - DILOS

WEST BY WEST (USA) - REAL MONEY
ALEKO - KORZA

BIN AJAAD (IRE) - PASSEPARTOUT
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - NERMINOV
JEREMY (USA) - BRIBISCUIT (USA)
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - ATTRACTIVE

BOSPORUS (IRE) - LUXE

GANYAN(7) 6,60 4, 3. CIFTE(5/7) 34,20 &

Siklet
58

545
a7
54
555
545
55
57
60
50
525
50

47

Handikap 16

2)14.200 ¢
2)2130¢

Jokey
AOLUK

N.AVCI
DOGUKAN SAV
AKURUNDUK
B.KOCOGULLARI
FVURUCU
ONUR OZ
MHAVEDI
MCICEK
VKAPLAN
H.KALINYILMAZ
CEMSEN

UIRTIS

Sahip
FAH. BAYER

CEN. EML

iSM. KAYA
GOK. SONGUR
LEV. DEMRGURES
HAL. ERON
REY. SEKER
ABD. UGES
SEL. UNLU

AL TOPAL
OSM TANER
AHM EMEKTAR

GIY. SEN

3)7.100 ¢
3)1.065¢

Antrenérii
MZELYURT

AGCAL
S.YANIK
AEALKIS
EATES
TALTINOVA
LALTINOZ
E.YUCEL
H.DURMUS
H.AHVET Giz
C.YEDIREN
CANER SEN

B.OZGUR

izmir Hipdromu (4. Yanis Giinti)

1400 Kum

4)3550 ¢

4)533¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Cik. HP
12824 6,60 2 2Boy 73
1.2856 2,80 4  YarmBoy 2,5BOY 76
1.28.63 12,90 1 25Boy 53
1.29.08 8,65 3 75
1.29.56 4,70 6 78
12968 2,10 10 68
1.29.72 22,20 13 2,5BOY 75
1.30.04 18,35 7 83
1.30.18 3,80 11 85
13240 745 8 65
13305 12,35 12 100 METRE 70
1.33.35 48,90 5 33
1.3391 48,35 9 38



